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PRUEBA Nº: 1 25 Espalda X <INICIACION> (72)

SERIE Nº 11.1

46391118 NURIA POL MARCO1.0 2007 S.T.TRI-BIKES

45186283 HUGO VARA GIRONES1.1 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET1.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA1.3 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

43464237 CHRISTIAN ROSIQUE SOLIVELLAS1.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

43468826 ISMAEL MONIER PIÑOL1.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO1.6 2007 S.T.CALVIA

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN1.7 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE1.8 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

45184281 ALEJANDRO BARBERO MOYA2.0 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO2.1 2007 S.T.CALVIA

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR2.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45693707 JAVIER QUESADA RABASSA2.3 2007 S.T.CALVIA

45691104 DAVID COLOMAR CARRASACO2.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

43480025 DAVID VILLEGAS VILLEGAS2.5 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA2.6 2007 S.T.CALVIA

49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO2.7 2008 S.T.VOLTOR

45691142 INES MARCO LOPEZ2.8 2007 S.T.TRI-BIKES

SERIE Nº 31.3

45187531 NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ3.0 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ3.1 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO3.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

46391154 CRISTOBAL HIDALGO GINART3.3 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA3.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO3.5 2007 S.T.INCA

49926907 RAMIRO POTZ MARTINI3.6 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES3.7 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45185730 PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ3.8 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ3.9 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Braza M <2004> (14)

SERIE Nº 42.1

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY4.1 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO4.2 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO4.3 2004 S.T.CAMPUS

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES4.4 2004 S.T.CALVIA

43227485 NAIM DIAZ GARCIA4.5 2004 S.T.SALLE

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON4.6 2004 S.T.SALLE

43229703 ANTONIO TOUS NARVAEZ4.7 2004 S.T.CAMPUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Braza M <2004> (14)

SERIE Nº 52.2

45614979 OSCAR DOMINGO CERQUEIRA5.1 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

43462536 KIERAN DAVID GUIRADO PRIESTLEY5.2 2004 S.T.TRI-BIKES

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ5.3 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ5.4 2004 S.T.SALLE

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR5.5 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

46394242 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ ROSADO5.6 2004 S.T.CALVIA

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES5.7 2004 S.T.ARTA

41586609 ADRIAN DEVESA GARCIA5.8 2004 S.T.INCA

SERIE Nº 62.3

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ6.0 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ6.1 2004 S.T.CAMPUS

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 01:59.07 506.2 2004 VOLTOR

43213377 IGNACIO POTZ MARTINI 01:48.23 506.3 2004 CAMPUS

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:36.97 506.4 2004 CNPALMA

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 01:45.69 506.5 2004 SALLE

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 01:50.22 506.6 2004 SALLE

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 01:59.54 506.7 2004 CNMURO

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA6.8 2004 S.T.SALLE

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN6.9 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Braza F <2005> (38)

SERIE Nº 73.1

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO7.1 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT7.2 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43469124 CARLA MAÑEZ SOLA7.3 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

45189280 NURIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ7.4 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43222045 ABRIL ASTORGA LOSADA7.5 2005 S.T.TRI-BIKES

43468373 ANDREA RENUART ROMERA7.6 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERA7.7 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO7.8 2005 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 83.2

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ8.0 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ8.1 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA8.2 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA8.3 2005 S.T.SALLE

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN8.4 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO8.5 2005 S.T.SALLE

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON8.6 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ8.7 2005 S.T.SALLE

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER8.8 2005 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Braza F <2005> (38)

SERIE Nº 93.3

43232515 MARIA BOVER MARTINEZ9.0 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA9.1 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

46391827 LUCIA GONZALEZ TORRES9.2 2005 S.T.SALLE

45693319 LUCIA FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ9.3 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

45184315 MARIA MARTINEZ LLODRA9.4 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS9.5 2005 S.T.CNMURO

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO9.6 2005 S.T.SALLE

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO9.7 2005 S.T.CALVIA

09360629 MIKAELA FORINI9.8 2005 S.T.TRI-BIKES

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE9.9 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 103.4

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA10.0 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 02:12.78 2510.1 2005 INCA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 02:09.27 5010.2 2005 VOLTOR

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR 02:00.50 5010.3 2005 CNPALMA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:41.81 5010.4 2005 CNPALMA

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:56.08 5010.5 2005 MASTBAL

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 02:06.66 5010.6 2005 CNPALMA

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 02:09.02 2510.7 2005 INCA

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:15.91 2510.8 2005 INCA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES10.9 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza M <2005> (13)

SERIE Nº 114.1

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO11.1 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

07452889 MATEO MONTORFANO11.2 2005 S.T.SALLE

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO11.3 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO11.4 2005 S.T.FELANITX

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS11.5 2005 S.T.SALLE

41624049 FRANCESC LORENZO FERRER11.6 2005 S.T.ARTA

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET11.7 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43460386 BRUNO DUEÑAS FEUERBACH11.8 2005 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 124.2

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN12.1 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43226218 MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS12.2 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45189128 DANIEL CAPO PERELLO12.3 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

41694085 TONI MASSANET CARRIO12.4 2005 S.T.ARTA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL12.5 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

49611015 MARC ANAYA BALLESTEROS12.6 2005 S.T.TRI-BIKES

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS12.7 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA12.8 2005 S.T.MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza M <2005> (13)

SERIE Nº 134.3

45188757 ORLANDO JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ13.0 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45695150 MARTIN LEON ARCO13.1 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 01:14.06 5013.2 2005 CNPALMA

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 00:58.97 2513.3 2005 SALLE

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 00:55.51 2513.4 2005 SALLE

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 00:56.84 2513.5 2005 INCA

45191343 PABLO PEREZ RIUTORT 00:59.45 2513.6 2005 VOLTOR

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER13.7 2005 S.T.ARTA

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA13.8 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ13.9 2005 S.T.CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 144.4

49484609 PABLO LARRUBIA GONZALEZ 00:54.79 2514.0 2005 CAMPUS

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:53.78 2514.1 2005 VOLTOR

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 00:52.79 2514.2 2005 SALLE

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:51.16 2514.3 2005 SALLE

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:49.79 2514.4 2005 LLUCMAJOR

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 00:50.36 2514.5 2005 CALVIA

45186273 JORDI TOMEU MAGRINYA SUAU 00:52.00 2514.6 2005 CNPALMA

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 00:54.27 5014.7 2005 CAMPUS

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 00:54.70 2514.8 2005 CNPALMA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ 00:54.95 2514.9 2005 ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Braza F <2006> (37)

SERIE Nº 155.1

49920387 AINA ARROM VILLALONGA15.1 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

80161990 MADELINE ANN ASHER15.2 2006 S.T.CALVIA

45352470 PAULA AVILA LORENZO15.3 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

43463547 EVA MARIA MAS HOLTKEN15.4 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO15.5 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES15.6 2006 S.T.SALLE

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO15.7 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO15.8 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 165.2

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO16.1 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

41616471 JOANA AINA CARRIO SANSALONI 01:00.54 2516.2 2006 ARTA

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU 00:56.08 2516.3 2006 ARTA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:52.24 2516.4 2006 CNPALMA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 00:52.88 5016.5 2006 SALLE

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 01:00.13 2516.6 2006 CALVIA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:04.15 2516.7 2006 ARTA

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET16.8 2006 S.T.CALVIA
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Espalda M <2006> (10)

SERIE Nº 176.1

45185574 ANTONI GARCIA MOLL VIVES17.1 2006 S.T.CALVIA

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA17.2 2006 S.T.SALLE

41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY17.3 2006 S.T.ARTA

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU17.4 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY17.5 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH17.6 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

43474346 MARCOS FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ17.7 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 186.2

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG18.1 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN18.2 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN18.3 2006 S.T.INCA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO18.4 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES18.5 2006 S.T.SALLE

46391084 JOSEP VICENS RAMIS18.6 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA18.7 2006 S.T.CNMURO

SERIE Nº 196.3

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA19.0 2006 S.T.SALLE

43481585 DIEGO BODAS GALLEGO19.1 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ19.2 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

46392125 TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI19.3 2006 S.T.CALVIA

43233447 JOAN GREGORIO RIERA19.4 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN19.5 2006 S.T.INCA

41663783 LUIS MIGUEL RIERA CAMPINS19.6 2006 S.T.CAMPUS

43481066 MARC VIDAL TUR19.7 2006 S.T.VOLTOR

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO19.8 2006 S.T.CAMPUS

43478026 JAVIER RUANO DIEZ19.9 2006 S.T.CAMPUS

PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Espalda F <2007> (34)

SERIE Nº 207.1

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS20.2 2007 S.T.SALLE

43480085 CELIA CASTILLO CRUZ20.3 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

45691142 INES MARCO LOPEZ20.4 2007 S.T.TRI-BIKES

41664742 CLAUDIA THOMAS RIERA20.5 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO20.6 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

00801951 MARTA SANDIN POLO20.7 2007 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 217.2

43473905 PAULA HERNAN CAPON21.1 2007 S.T.SALLE

45610826 Mª TERESA MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS21.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH21.3 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

49778480 SIRLENE JEREZ AMPARO21.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43467956 NURIA TORRES RODRIGUEZ21.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON21.6 2007 S.T.CALVIA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA21.7 2007 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Espalda F <2007> (34)

SERIE Nº 227.3

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS22.0 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO22.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES22.2 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL22.3 2007 S.T.INCA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ22.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43476147 ISIS YANINA MIRANDA SOLETO22.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH22.6 2007 S.T.SALLE

43464518 AINA OLMOS MARTINEZ22.7 2007 S.T.SALLE

43478865 INES ROSA RODRIGUEZ22.8 2007 S.T.SALLE

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON22.9 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 237.4

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES23.0 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES23.1 2007 S.T.SALLE

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA23.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45611597 AINA RIOS COLOM23.3 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43472254 LUCIA DELGADO RAMOS23.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO23.5 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

45186290 LUNA VARA GIRONES23.6 2007 S.T.VOLTOR

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN23.7 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

46391118 NURIA POL MARCO23.8 2007 S.T.TRI-BIKES

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ23.9 2007 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Libres M <2004> (1)

SERIE Nº 248.1

43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO24.1 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

46394242 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ ROSADO 00:46.87 2524.2 2004 CALVIA

43227485 NAIM DIAZ GARCIA 00:43.65 5024.3 2004 SALLE

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 00:42.34 2524.4 2004 VOLTOR

43229703 ANTONIO TOUS NARVAEZ 00:42.78 2524.5 2004 CAMPUS

43464257 MIQUEL VIDAL FERRETJANS 00:44.77 2524.6 2004 CNPALMA

41659418 PERE MASSANET CARRIO 00:50.53 2524.7 2004 ARTA

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES24.8 2004 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 258.2

41586609 ADRIAN DEVESA GARCIA 00:41.58 2525.0 2004 INCA

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 00:39.59 2525.1 2004 SALLE

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 00:38.88 5025.2 2004 CAMPUS

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 00:37.39 2525.3 2004 CNMURO

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 00:36.44 2525.4 2004 CNPALMA

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 00:37.69 5025.5 2004 SALLE

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 00:37.69 2525.6 2004 CNMURO

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON 00:39.68 5025.7 2004 SALLE

45614979 OSCAR DOMINGO CERQUEIRA 00:39.82 2525.8 2004 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Libres M <2004> (1)

SERIE Nº 268.3

43462536 KIERAN DAVID GUIRADO PRIESTLEY 00:36.65 5026.0 2004 TRI-BIKES

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 00:35.90 2526.1 2004 CAMPUS

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:35.53 2526.2 2004 CNPALMA

43213377 IGNACIO POTZ MARTINI 00:34.55 2526.3 2004 CAMPUS

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 00:33.35 5026.4 2004 SALLE

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 00:34.97 5026.5 2004 VOLTOR

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 00:34.60 2526.6 2004 VOLTOR

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 00:35.62 2526.7 2004 SALLE

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 00:35.94 2526.8 2004 CNPALMA

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 00:36.33 2526.9 2004 ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Libres F <2005> (25)

SERIE Nº 279.1

43233723 ARIANNA VICH RIVERA27.0 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45189280 NURIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 01:01.62 2527.1 2005 VOLTOR

43222045 ABRIL ASTORGA LOSADA 00:53.84 2527.2 2005 TRI-BIKES

43469124 CARLA MAÑEZ SOLA 00:52.10 2527.3 2005 VOLTOR

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 00:48.57 2527.4 2005 CALVIA

45695055 LUCIA GRANADO FERNANDEZ 00:50.45 2527.5 2005 INCA

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 00:53.70 2527.6 2005 CNPALMA

43468373 ANDREA RENUART ROMERA 00:54.32 2527.7 2005 CALVIA

09360629 MIKAELA FORINI27.8 2005 S.T.TRI-BIKES

43232515 MARIA BOVER MARTINEZ27.9 2005 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 289.2

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 00:46.27 2528.0 2005 VOLTOR

46391827 LUCIA GONZALEZ TORRES 00:45.87 2528.1 2005 SALLE

45693319 LUCIA FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 00:45.42 2528.2 2005 CAMPUS

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 00:44.82 2528.3 2005 CALVIA

45184315 MARIA MARTINEZ LLODRA 00:44.16 2528.4 2005 MASTBAL

45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 00:44.46 2528.5 2005 SALLE

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 00:45.09 2528.6 2005 VOLTOR

49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 00:45.46 2528.7 2005 CNMURO

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 00:45.89 2528.8 2005 CALVIA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:46.91 2528.9 2005 VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 299.3

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 00:43.91 5029.0 2005 INCA

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 00:43.09 2529.1 2005 INCA

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 00:42.19 2529.2 2005 INCA

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 00:41.46 2529.3 2005 SALLE

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 00:39.65 2529.4 2005 CNPALMA

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 00:40.62 2529.5 2005 CNPALMA

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 00:41.82 2529.6 2005 FELANITX

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR 00:42.99 2529.7 2005 CNPALMA

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERA 00:43.47 2529.8 2005 MASTBAL

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 00:44.26 5029.9 2005 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Libres F <2005> (25)

SERIE Nº 309.4

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:38.33 2530.0 2005 CNPALMA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 00:37.96 5030.1 2005 VOLTOR

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 00:37.78 5030.2 2005 SALLE

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 00:36.60 2530.3 2005 CAMPUS

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 00:34.95 2530.4 2005 CAMPUS

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:36.35 5030.5 2005 MASTBAL

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 00:37.46 5030.6 2005 SALLE

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:37.39 2530.7 2005 CNPALMA

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:37.97 2530.8 2005 CALVIA

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 00:38.98 5030.9 2005 CAMPUS

PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Libres M <2005> (21)

SERIE Nº 3110.1

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>31.1 S.T.CNPALMA

01268 CAMPUS31.2 S.T.CAMPUS

00056 CNPALMA31.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE31.4 S.T.SALLE

01268 CAMPUS31.5 S.T.CAMPUS

00877 VOLTOR31.6 S.T.INICIACIONVOLTOR

00883 CALVIA <EQ.A>31.7 S.T.CALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 4x50 Libres F <2006> (45)

SERIE Nº 3211.1

00848 SALLE32.3 S.T.SALLE

00056 CNPALMA32.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR32.5 S.T.VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Espalda M <2004> (52)

SERIE Nº 3312.1

00877 VOLTOR33.3 S.T.VOLTOR

01268 CAMPUS33.4 S.T.CAMPUS

00848 SALLE33.5 S.T.SALLE

00056 CNPALMA33.6 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x50 Espalda F <2005> (53)

SERIE Nº 3413.1

00883 CALVIA <EQ.A>34.2 S.T.CALVIA

00056 CNPALMA34.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR34.4 S.T.VOLTOR

00848 SALLE34.5 S.T.SALLE

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.A>34.6 S.T.BENJAMIN FMASTBAL
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